DoD Task Force on the Prevention of Suicide by Members of the Armed Forces
A Subcommittee of the Defense Health Board

PUBLIC

Sign-in Sheet
Thursday, October 1, 2009
Marriott North Bethesda
5701 Marinelli Road, Bethesda, MD 20852

honeand
e . = E-mail Address
Altman, Brian 1010 Vermont Ave. NW #408 baltman@spanusa.org
Washington, DC 20005 202 449-3600
Anderson, Sharon Chief of Naval Personnel Public sharon.andersonl @navy.mil
Affairs 703-693-0866
Appel, Sharon 2107 Wilson Boulevard Sharon.x.appel@healthnet.com
Arlington, VA 22201 571 227-6521
Bass, Debra 5733 Balsam Grove Ct. dbass.esq@gmail.com
Rockville, MD 20852 202 320 0392
Cantrell, Joyce Chief of Mortality Surveillance Joyce.lapa@afip.osd.mil
AFIP 301-295-2015
1413 Research Blvd.
Building 102
Rockville, MD 20850
Goldman, Andrew 2107 Wilson Blvd. Andrew.d.goldman@healthnet.com : Q\ 7
Arlington, VA 22201 571 227-6481 Cint?\ . ) I~
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Greene, Farrah |~ 4301 Jones Bridge Rd farrah.greene@usuhs.mil )
Bethesda, MD 20814 808 386-9544 "4 /% ;
Malone, Rosemary CDR (Dr.) rosemary.malone@afip.osd.mil
Office of the Armed Forces Medical 240 418-3275 P _
Examiner / ( /Z/ /
1413 Research Blvd S eV T})Q
Rockville, MD 20850 N~
Mandry, Sue Health Net Federal Services sue.schwartz@healthnet.com <
2107 Wilson Blvd 571 227-6553 s 74/1@(4/;%
Arlington, VA 22304 M
&/1 Wway 7‘27)
Oetjen-Gerdes, Lynne Armed Forces Medical Examiner Lynne.oetjengerdes@us.army.mil 4
System, AFIP 202-391-6000
1413 Research Blvd. Building 101
Rockville, MD 20850
Schempp, Catherine 8601 Georgia Ave catherine.schempp@gdit.com
Silver Spring, MD 20910 301 628-2936
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Wagoner, John (Jack) TRICARE Medical Director john.h.wagoner@healthnet.com

Behavioral Health Medical Director 410 562-4157
for TRICARE (HealthNet contractor).
2107 Wilslon Blvd.

Arlington, VA 22201

)

Weiner, Ronnie 40 Wall Street, 6th Floor Ronnie.J.Weiner@healthnet.com %\Wv (’C/}Qz PR
New York, NY 10005 908 803-2542

Willcox, Devenius Department of Veterans Affairs dwillcox@bww.com
Medical Ctr. 202 745-8000 x5032
50 Irving St. NW 757-323-8307(c)
Washington DC 20422

et Cox Aorriel.coxg usuhs.mis | @Qx//awﬁ/(’z/
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